VMs Growth

Description

This report shows how many VMs have been added to the virtual environment during the selected period of time.

Report Parameters

Scope: Virtual Infrastructure
Reporting period: 1 week (9/20/2025 - 9/26/2025)
Summary
Number of VMs Allocated Resources Ratios
Total number of VMs: 397 vCPU: 1471 vCPU/Core: 7.07
VMs added: 32 Memory: 2993.25 GB VMs per host: 39.70
VMs removed: 38 Storage: 36470.33 GB VMs per datastore: 33.08
VMs Growth
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Added VMs Details

vCenter Server: vcenterO1.tech.local

Cluster/Host: CDP cluster
Number of VMs: 44

Added VMs

1
172.24.29.152_replica_ucdp

Cluster/Host: pdctwesx07.tech.local

Number of VMs: 1

Added VMs

1

docopsai
Removed VMs

1

docopsai

Cluster/Host: prgtwesx01.tech.local

Number of VMs: 73

Added VMs

4
srvsp
srv12
srv13

srvi13

Removed VMs

7

srv12
srv13
srv15
srv506
svlab600
srv600

srvi13

Cluster/Host: prgtwesx02.tech.local

Number of VMs: 100

Added VMs

2
twjtsamltest

twjtsamltest2

Removed VMs

2
twjtgrubtest3

twjtsamltest

Cluster/Host: prgtwesx04.tech.local

Number of VMs: 84
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Storage (GB)

25.45
2545

Storage (GB)

252.85
252.85

Storage (GB)

252.85
252.85

Storage (GB)

189.74
94.00
32.66
36.50
26.58

Storage (GB)

832.02
314.53
218.62
48.96
73.20
66.08
74.13
36.50

Storage (GB)

64.10
27.87
36.23

Storage (GB)

55.57
27.70
27.87

Initiator

tech\hue.spenser

Initiator

tech\connor.dalton

Initiator

tech\connor.dalton

Initiator

tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder

tech\vm.builder

Initiator

tech\william.fox
tech\william.fox
tech\vm.builder
tech\haiden.felix
tech\haiden.felix
tech\haiden.felix

tech\connor.dalton

Initiator

tech\vm.builder

tech\vm.builder

Initiator

tech\tobias.reynolds

tech\tobias.reynolds

Event Date

9/25/2025 2:14 PM

Event Date

9/26/2025 2:20 PM

Event Date

9/26/2025 5:54 PM

Event Date

9/24/2025 2:42 PM
9/26/2025 2:39 PM
9/26/2025 2:40 PM
9/26/2025 5:55 PM

Event Date

9/26/2025 2:28 PM
9/26/2025 2:28 PM
9/26/2025 2:44 PM
9/26/2025 3:35 PM
9/26/2025 3:37 PM
9/26/2025 3:38 PM
9/26/2025 5:48 PM

Event Date

9/24/2025 4:10 PM
9/25/2025 12:26 PM

Event Date

9/24/2025 4:05 PM
9/25/2025 12:21 PM
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vCenter Server: vcenter0O1.tech.local

Added VMs

24
docopstest34
docopstest34
docopstest34
docopstest1
docopstest2
docopstest3
docopstest4
docopstest5
docopstest1
docopstest46
docopstest46
docopstest47
docopstest46
docopstest48
docopstest49
docopstest50
docopstest51
docopstest52
docopstest46
vbvmvb
iptest
docopstest55
docopstes56
dhcptest

Removed VMs

28

docopstest35
docopstest34
docopstest34

preset_linuxvbem

docopstest34
docopstest34
docopstest32
docopstest2
docopstest1
docopstest3
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docopstest5
docopstest46
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docopstest46
docopstest47
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docopstest50
docopstest49
docopstest46
docopstest51
docopstest52
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docopstest55
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Storage (GB)
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29.86
24.63
25.69
24.70
30.12
30.59
24.62
24.70
36.17
23.78
24.53
2443
18.07
24.60
30.60
30.33
24.13
30.66
19.03
19.28

Storage (GB)

768.42
21.65
47.01
21.62

5.39

38.85
3233
51.09
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24.70
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36.17
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Initiator

tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\connor.dalton
tech\vm.builder
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tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\connor.dalton
tech\vm.builder
tech\connor.dalton

tech\connor.dalton

Initiator

tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder
tech\vm.builder

vsphere.local\vpxd-

extension-9caf2753-b7c4-
430a-9d6d-b4f3a504729c

tech\vm.builder

tech\vm.builder

tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\vm.builder

tech\connor.dalton
tech\vm.builder

tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton
tech\connor.dalton

tech\vm.builder

Event Date

9/20/2025 9:09 PM
9/21/2025 12:28 PM
9/22/2025 10:39 AM

9/22/2025 3:22 PM

9/22/2025 5:30 PM
9/23/2025 10:05 AM
9/23/2025 10:23 AM
9/23/2025 10:39 AM
9/23/2025 11:34 AM
9/23/2025 11:44 AM
9/23/2025 12:03 PM

9/23/2025 1:02 PM

9/23/2025 1:12 PM

9/23/2025 1:38 PM

9/23/2025 2:06 PM

9/23/2025 3:43 PM

9/23/2025 4:20 PM

9/23/2025 7:22 PM

9/23/2025 7:30 PM

9/23/2025 8:10 PM

9/23/2025 8:48 PM
9/24/2025 11:45 AM

9/24/2025 2:53 PM

9/24/2025 4:42 PM

Event Date

9/20/2025 10:46 AM
9/20/2025 10:46 AM
9/20/2025 9:29 PM
9/20/2025 9:30 PM

9/22/2025 10:30 AM
9/22/2025 3:19 PM
9/23/2025 10:18 AM
9/23/2025 10:18 AM
9/23/2025 10:28 AM
9/23/2025 10:28 AM
9/23/2025 10:28 AM
9/23/2025 10:51 AM
9/23/2025 11:59 AM
9/23/2025 12:00 PM
9/23/2025 1:08 PM
9/23/2025 1:28 PM
9/23/2025 1:59 PM
9/23/2025 4:07 PM
9/23/2025 4:07 PM
9/23/2025 7:26 PM
9/23/2025 7:26 PM
9/23/2025 7:26 PM
9/23/2025 8:04 PM
9/23/2025 9:14 PM
9/24/2025 11:41 AM
9/24/2025 2:50 PM
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